

POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES										PAGE NO. 1	
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PLANNERS										JOB NO. 7500.93	
THE CITY OF LINWOOD										DATE:	3/10/2020
CONTRACT NO. 22 - FY2019 - RESURFACING OF BRIGHTON DRIVE DEVELOPMENT AREA											
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.			AE STONE, INC.			L. FERIOZZI CONCRETE		
			BID PRICE	TOTAL		BID PRICE	TOTAL		BID PRICE	TOTAL	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,097.04	\$ 9,097.04	\$ 8,828.00	\$ 8,828.00	\$ 8,828.00	
2	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
3	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
4	Sawcutting	282	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.82	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.82	\$ 4.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,128.00	
5	Milling, 2" Variable Depth	13,224	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 26,448.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 132.24	\$ 3.85	\$ 50,912.40		
6	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick	700	SY	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,500.00		
7	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19M64 Base Course, 4" Thick	100	TON	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00		
8	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick & Variable	1,590	TON	\$ 80.00	\$ 127,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 174,900.00	\$ 89.25	\$ 141,907.50		
9	Asphalt Driveway Reconstruction, 2" Thick	25	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 787.50		
10	Replace Type 'B' Inlet Casting w/ Bicycle Safe Grate & Casting	5	UNIT	\$ 1,363.26	\$ 6,816.30	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00		
11	Reset Manhole Casting	8	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.08	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00		
12	Reset Utility Valve Casting	8	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.08	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.08	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00		
13	Detectable Warning Surface	14	UNIT	\$ 440.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00		
14	Concrete Vertical Curb	1,154	LF	\$ 37.40	\$ 43,159.60	\$ 42.00	\$ 48,468.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 46,160.00		
15	Concrete Driveway Reconstruction, 6" Thick	40	SY	\$ 135.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00		
16	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	427	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 38,430.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 64,050.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 32,025.00		
17	Install Stop Sign	1	UNIT	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00		
18	Traffic Stripes, Life Long Epoxy	150	LF	\$ 1.10	\$ 165.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 157.50		
19	Traffic Marking/Symbol, Thermoplastic	1,342	SF	\$ 2.30	\$ 3,086.60	\$ 2.15	\$ 2,885.30	\$ 2.25	\$ 3,019.50		
20	Topsoil, Fertilize & Seed	700	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 8,050.00		
21	Construction Signs	100	SF	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00		
22	Traffic Drums	10	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00		
23	Traffic Cones	50	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00		
24	Traffic Director - Flagger (Fixed Price)	80	HRS	\$ 68.48	\$ 5,478.40	\$ 68.48	\$ 5,478.40	\$ 68.48	\$ 5,478.40		
25	Traffic Director - Police (Fixed Price)	24	HRS	\$ 68.48	\$ 1,643.52	\$ 68.48	\$ 1,643.52	\$ 68.48	\$ 1,643.52		
26	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		
27	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00		
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	\$ 312,900.00		\$	\$ 330,000.00		\$	\$ 350,757.32